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[Published July 21, 1961.

CHAPTER 246

AN ACT to amend 71.04 (1) of the statutes, relating to reporting gross
. income of individuals.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

71.04 (1) of the statutes is amended to read:
71.04 (1) Payments made within the year for wages, salaries, com=

missions and bonuses of employes and of officers if reasonable in amount,
for services actually rendered in producing such income; provided, there
* * * is reported the name, address and amount paid each such employe or
officer residing within this state to whom a compensation of * * * $700 or
more * * * has been paid during the assessment year.

Approved July 12, 1961.
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